
Monitor

Televisions

Category Recyclable Materials Volume
Estimated

Weight (lbs)
Electronics

Food

Computer Equipment

Peripheral Devices

Mixed Electronics

Bottles

Desktop
Laptop

21”
Flat Panel

Mixed Monitors

Printers
Mice

Brown Goods
Computer-related Electronics

Other Small Consumer Electronics

Food Waste

Keyboards

one 27

9.8

40

30

45

29.4

60

24

one

one

one

one

one

one

one

one

one

one

one

one

one

one

41

29

16.1

67.3

73

0.2

343

354

438

463

2.9

cubic yard

cubic yard

cubic yard

cubic yard

Glass
Loose 380cubic yard

Metals

Steel Cans

Uncompacted 46cubic yard

Whole Uncompacted 50-175cubic yard

CRT

15”

17”

CRT > 19 inch
Flat Panel

Mixed TVs

CRT < 19 inch

Aluminum Cans

Major Appliances 145

Remiander/Composite Metal (avg without used oil filters)

* - Sourced from EPA^ - Sourced from Google

HVAC Ducting
143

47

cubic yard

cubic yard

Steel   (not allowed due to weight) 13,365cubic yard

cubic yard

Metal

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*
^


